Name:

Class:

1. mowtAia, emihoyn

3. emudopmio

4. pepida

5. Ka@Bopat

6. oxebdialw

7. rudrro, eidog payntou

8. petaAAIkO vepod

9. Adtpng

10. yroptaiw, mavnyupilw

11. Sie€dyopal

12.

13,

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

ETNOLOC

avtaywvilopatl, cuvaywvilopal

MOoLKIALa

napélaon

Staywvilopevog

ortAwvopoL

Siatdoelg o yivovrat opadika

aywvioua otifou

aywvag Spopou TaxuTnTag

GApa ELG KOG

povadikog



